
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Roman Vrana Andale 181.0 340.0 0

2 Aiden  Whitley Chapman KS 174.0 320.0 0

3 Holden Davis Halstead High School 181.0 305.0 0

4 Michael Dobbs Wichita Collegiate School 181.0 295.0 0

5 Cooper  Arneson Wichita Collegiate School 181.0 290.0 0

6 Kendan Blacketer Chapman KS 179.0 280.0 0

7 Brody Hayes Clay Center Community High School 181.0 280.0 0

8 David  Signs Wellsville High School 180.0 265.0 0

9 Jace  Thomas Scott City 180.3 255.0 0

10 Garrett Pinkerton Prairie View High School 179.0 245.0 0

11 Brodie Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 235.0 0

12 Vincent Pickering Smoky Valley High School 181.0 230.0 0

13 Mason Berls Goodland 178.0 225.0 0

14 Braiden Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 180.4 220.0 0

15 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 179.4 205.0 0

16 Jake Taylor Wellsville High School 179.0 200.0 0

17 Jordan Johnson Rossville Bulldawgs 180.7 180.0 0

18 Greg Miller Hiawatha High School 181.0 145.0 0

19 Grady Kuehn Cheney High School 173.6 0 0

20 Colton McCrea Prairie View High School 177.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Roman Vrana Andale 181.0 550.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Aiden  Whitley Chapman KS 174.0 475.0 0

3 Holden Davis Halstead High School 181.0 425.0 0

4 Brody Hayes Clay Center Community High School 181.0 400.0 0

5 David  Signs Wellsville High School 180.0 395.0 0

6 Braiden Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 180.4 395.0 0

7 Jake Taylor Wellsville High School 179.0 380.0 0

8 Jace  Thomas Scott City 180.3 360.0 0

9 Michael Dobbs Wichita Collegiate School 181.0 360.0 0

10 Brodie Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 355.0 0

11 Kendan Blacketer Chapman KS 179.0 350.0 0

12 Vincent Pickering Smoky Valley High School 181.0 345.0 0

13 Garrett Pinkerton Prairie View High School 179.0 315.0 0

14 Cooper  Arneson Wichita Collegiate School 181.0 315.0 0

15 Colton McCrea Prairie View High School 177.0 310.0 0

16 Mason Berls Goodland 178.0 295.0 0

17 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 179.4 285.0 0

18 Jordan Johnson Rossville Bulldawgs 180.7 270.0 0

19 Greg Miller Hiawatha High School 181.0 125.0 0

20 Grady Kuehn Cheney High School 173.6 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Holden Davis Halstead High School 181.0 355.0 0

2 Brody Hayes Clay Center Community High School 181.0 290.0 0

3 Vincent Pickering Smoky Valley High School 181.0 280.0 0

4 Aiden  Whitley Chapman KS 174.0 275.0 0

5 David  Signs Wellsville High School 180.0 275.0 0

6 Jace  Thomas Scott City 180.3 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Garrett Pinkerton Prairie View High School 179.0 270.0 0

8 Braiden Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 180.4 250.0 0

9 Brodie Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 245.0 0

10 Cooper  Arneson Wichita Collegiate School 181.0 245.0 0

11 Roman Vrana Andale 181.0 245.0 0

12 Kendan Blacketer Chapman KS 179.0 240.0 0

13 Michael Dobbs Wichita Collegiate School 181.0 220.0 0

14 Mason Berls Goodland 178.0 215.0 0

15 Grady Kuehn Cheney High School 173.6 200.0 0

16 Jake Taylor Wellsville High School 179.0 200.0 0

17 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 179.4 165.0 0

18 Jordan Johnson Rossville Bulldawgs 180.7 165.0 0

19 Greg Miller Hiawatha High School 181.0 115.0 0

20 Colton McCrea Prairie View High School 177.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Roman Vrana Andale 181.0 1135.0 10

2 Holden Davis Halstead High School 181.0 1085.0 8

3 Aiden  Whitley Chapman KS 174.0 1070.0 6

4 Brody Hayes Clay Center Community High School 181.0 970.0 4

5 David  Signs Wellsville High School 180.0 935.0 2

6 Jace  Thomas Scott City 180.3 890.0 1

7 Michael Dobbs Wichita Collegiate School 181.0 875.0 0

8 Kendan Blacketer Chapman KS 179.0 870.0 0

9 Braiden Hensley Rossville Bulldawgs 180.4 865.0 0

10 Vincent Pickering Smoky Valley High School 181.0 855.0 0

11 Cooper  Arneson Wichita Collegiate School 181.0 850.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Brodie Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 180.0 835.0 0

13 Garrett Pinkerton Prairie View High School 179.0 830.0 0

14 Jake Taylor Wellsville High School 179.0 780.0 0

15 Mason Berls Goodland 178.0 735.0 0

16 Gannon Hutton Iola High School 179.4 655.0 0

17 Jordan Johnson Rossville Bulldawgs 180.7 615.0 0

18 Greg Miller Hiawatha High School 181.0 385.0 0

19 Colton McCrea Prairie View High School 177.0 310.0 0

20 Grady Kuehn Cheney High School 173.6 200.0 0


